Vienna Hohenstr. Classic - 11. Juni 2022 / Zeiten GESAMT

St. Nr.

OCoo~NOOULLA, WN P

WWINNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRLRRLRRERRRRR
P O WVLOWNOUDNWNRPOWLONOODOUDNWNEPRO

Fahrer 1

Hemmelmayer Erich
Jura Markus
Bernhardt Klaus
Ricker Ridiger
Freisler Peter
Pfeiffer Herbert
Griesmayr Norbert
Haugeneder Alfred
Husar Johannes
Scherz Anita
Lattenmayer Helmut
Dillinger Max

Pelz Oliver
Griinkranz Wolfgang
Bennier Oliver
Resch Peter
Eichberger Holger
Scheithauer Erich
Wimpissinger Florian
Riegler Maximilian
Spalj Wolfgang
Knotzl Josef

Ebm Thomas
Fabiankowitsch Michael
Hartmann Wolfgang
Mrak Harald
Csaszar Levente-Zoltan
Riedler Stefan

Pauli Erwin

Mlcoch Marianne
Obrowsky Louis

TP1
Fahrer 2 SUMME TP1/1
Hemmelmayer Alexandra 2,30 - 0,00 . -
Pham Truc 24,00 - 000. -
Bernhard Susanne 8,77 - 0,00 . -
NN 34,15 - 000. +
Sedlak Markus 17,79 - 000. -
Pfeiffer Daniel 10,46 - 0,00 . -
Baumgartner Ferdinand 3,11 - 0,00 . +
Haugeneder Tina 28,42 - 000. +
Seifried Wolfgang 27,63 - 0,00 . +
Schéndorfer Christa 56,00 - 000. +
Lintner Anton 19,33 - 0,00. -
Wieland Elmar 22,95 - 0,00 . +
Pelz Ines 13,59 - 000. -
Griinkranz Christa 35,28 - 0,00 . -
Bennier Daniela 24,65 - 0,00 . +
Resch Heidrun 28,88 - 000. +
Eichberger Lucia 1,84 - 0,00 . -
Scheithauer Ursula 30,06 - 000. -
Wimpissinger Ichrak 22,68 - 0,00 . +
Hatschek Caroline 56,00 - 0,00 . +
Spalj Doris 4,11 - 000. -
Knotzl Sonja 9,83 - 0,00 . -
Mayer Harald 18,20 - 0,00 . +
Fabiankowitsch Gabriele 26,17 - 000. +
Hartmann Elisabeth 22,15 - 0,00 . +
Mrak Andrea 24,30 - 000. -
Csaszar Anna 4,64 - 0,00 . +
Ritter Sabine 16,71 - 0,00 . +
Pauli Alexander 32,41 - 000. +
Sophie Karasek 21,84 - 0,00 . +
Masin Christian 11,12 - 0,00 . +

TP1/2

0,03 .
0,30 .
0,71 .
5,00 X
0,01 .
0,32 .
0,21 .
0,39 .
1,34 .
5,00 X
0,89 .
0,47 .
0,84 .
0,81 .
0,10 .
0,23 .
0,33 .
0,51 .
0,17 .
5,00 X
0,15 .
0,05 .
1,25 .
1,29 .
0,93 .
0,08 .
0,49 .
0,17 .
5,00 X
0,07 .
0,70 .

TP2/1

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

TP2

+ + + +

TP2/2

0,11 .
0,04 .
0,06 .
0,73 .
0,09 .
0,58 .
0,17 .
0,73 .
0,57 .

5,00

0,53 .
1,04 .
0,71 .
0,05 .
0,27 .
0,97 .
0,03 .
0,44 .
0,60 .

5,00

0,11 .
0,10 .
0,35 .
0,01 .
0,25 .
0,37 .
0,00 .
0,22 .
0,43 .
0,31 .
0,67 .

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

TP3/1

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

TP3

+ + o+ 4+

+ + 4+ +

+ +

TP3/2

0,04 .
0,90 .
0,12 .
0,64 .
0,03 .
0,84 .
0,06 .
0,54 .
0,97 .
5,00 X
1,80 .
0,64 .
0,94 .
1,28 .
0,79 .
0,77 .
0,13 .
0,58 .
0,04 .
5,00 X
0,15 .
0,23 .
0,16 .
0,59 .
0,48 .
0,27 .
0,08 .
0,23 .
0,27 .
0,69 .
0,41 .



Vienna Hohenstr. Classic - 11. Juni 2022 / Zeiten GESAMT

St. Nr. Fahrer 1

32 Frisee Florian

33 Rott Franz

34 Vogler Alois

35 Puschacher Reinhard
36 Jura Daniel

37 Stocker Manfred
38 Eder Bernhard

39 Mischka Markus
40 Tacke Thomas

41 Radl Stephan

42 Pelz Phillip

43 Stenzel Sebastian
44 Bailer Michael

45 Klenner Klaus

46 Kautnik Wolfgang
47 Grohs Peter

48 Schretter Herwig
49 Wenth Thomas
50 Konig Wolfgang
51 Haunschmidt Robert
52 Habersack Anton
53 Zimmermann Klaus
54 Eichhorn Herbert
55 Ehrlich Julius

56

57 Amr Katkhouda
58

59 Vitouch Peter

60 Dillinger Max

61 Krausz Stefan

62 Schneider Hans

Fahrer 2

Frisee Fabio

Fiedler Ado

Vogler Wolfgang
Rockenbauer Andreas
Steigberger Elena
Stocker Daniela
Buchta Wolfgang
Mischka Giulia
Binder Christian

Radl Alexandra

Ehrlich Priska
Bailer Barbara
Radl Christian
Schindler Willy
Hirss Rainer
Schretter Elena
Wenth Daniela
Kénig Fabian
Haunschmidt Eva
Habersack Simon
Bacher Angelika
Michal Wolfgang
Ehrlich Eva

Hoénigl Susanne

Vitouch Elisabeth

Wieland Elmar

Maier Michael

Schneider Martina, Sebastia

SUMME

56,00

4,46
24,51
51,93

1,68

1,72
16,02
24,15
10,20

5,49
10,85
19,47

7,91
10,70

4,89
14,18

2,33
18,01
28,42
56,00
12,26

2,30
21,32
39,20
56,00
34,83
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00

TP1/1

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

TP1

+ + + o+ o+ o+ o+ + 4+

+ o+ o+

+ + + + +

TP1/2

5,00 X
0,04 .
0,19 .
0,93 .
0,09 .
0,17 .
0,06 .
0,17 .
0,34 .
0,01 .
0,17 .
0,05 .
0,05 .
0,50 .
0,05 .
0,46 .
0,09 .
1,00 .
0,14 .
5,00 X
0,17 .
0,18 .
0,10 .
1,45 .
5,00 X
0,32 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

TP2/1

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

TP2

+ + + +

+ +

O LT S

+ 4+ + + + + + +

TP2/2

5,00 X
0,07 .
0,54 .
5,00 X
0,16 .
0,05 .
0,62 .
0,64 .
0,11 .
0,32 .
0,09 .
0,16 .
0,12 .
0,02 .
0,14 .
1,25 .
0,14 .
0,35 .
0,31 .
5,00 X
0,34 .
0,13 .
0,52 .
0,93 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

TP3
TP3/1 TP3/2
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 0,04.
0,00. + 034.
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 0,27.
0,00. - 0,08.
000. - 049.
0,00. - 089.
0,00. - 055.
000. - 011.
0,00. + 0,28.
0,00. - 051.
0,00. - 029.
0,00. - 0,07.
0,00. - 0)59.
0,00. + 1,66.
0,00. - 0,22.
0,00. - 0,66.
0,00. - 011.
0,00. + 5,00 X
000. - 074.
0,00. - 014.
000. - 0,74.
0,00. + 0,77 .
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 5,00 X
0,00. + 5,00 X



Vienna Hohenstr. Classic - 11. Juni 2022 / Zeiten GESAMT

St. Nr. Fahrer 1

63 Thomas Georg

Fahrer 2

Thomas-Buchegger Claudia

SUMME

56,00

TP1/1

0,00 .

TP1

+

TP1/2

5,00 X

TP2/1

0,00 .

TP2

+

TP2/2

5,00 X

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

TP3
TP3/1 TP3/2

0,00. + 500X
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St. Nr.

OCoo~NOOULLA, WN P

WWINNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRLRRLRRERRRRR
P O WVLOWNOUDNWNRPOWLONOODOUDNWNEPRO

Fahrer 1

Hemmelmayer Erich
Jura Markus
Bernhardt Klaus
Ricker Ridiger
Freisler Peter
Pfeiffer Herbert
Griesmayr Norbert
Haugeneder Alfred
Husar Johannes
Scherz Anita
Lattenmayer Helmut
Dillinger Max

Pelz Oliver
Griinkranz Wolfgang
Bennier Oliver
Resch Peter
Eichberger Holger
Scheithauer Erich
Wimpissinger Florian
Riegler Maximilian
Spalj Wolfgang
Knotzl Josef

Ebm Thomas
Fabiankowitsch Michael
Hartmann Wolfgang
Mrak Harald
Csaszar Levente-Zoltan
Riedler Stefan

Pauli Erwin

Mlcoch Marianne
Obrowsky Louis

Fahrer 2

Hemmelmayer Alexandra

Pham Truc
Bernhard Susanne
NN

Sedlak Markus
Pfeiffer Daniel
Baumgartner Ferdinand
Haugeneder Tina
Seifried Wolfgang
Schéndorfer Christa
Lintner Anton
Wieland Elmar

Pelz Ines

Grinkranz Christa
Bennier Daniela
Resch Heidrun
Eichberger Lucia
Scheithauer Ursula
Wimpissinger Ichrak
Hatschek Caroline
Spalj Doris

Knotzl Sonja

Mayer Harald
Fabiankowitsch Gabriele
Hartmann Elisabeth
Mrak Andrea
Csaszar Anna

Ritter Sabine

Pauli Alexander
Sophie Karasek
Masin Christian

SUMME

2,30
24,00

8,77
34,15
17,79
10,46

3,11
28,42
27,63
56,00
19,33
22,95
13,59
35,28
24,65
28,88

1,84
30,06
22,68
56,00

4,11

9,83
18,20
26,17
22,15
24,30

4,64
16,71
32,41
21,84
11,12

+ + + + + + +

+ o+ + o+ 4+ o+

TP4
TP4

0,47 .
5,00 X
0,36 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,74 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
1,00 .
0,50 .
3,18 X
1,03 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
4,90 X
0,04 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
1,00 .
0,69 .
5,00 X
2,30 .
5,00 X
3,00 X
2,09 .
0,64 .
0,14 .
3,17 X
3,64 X
0,43 .

+ + +

+ + + + +

TP5
TP5

0,10 .
5,00 X
0,71 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,61 .
0,20 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,77 .
5,00 X
1,31.
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,07 .
5,00 X
3,54 X
5,00 X
0,21 .
0,14 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,31 .
5,00 X
0,18 .
2,69 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,28 .

o4+ o+ o+

o+ o+ o+ o+

+ +

TP6
TP6

0,65 .
5,00 X
0,35 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,08 .
0,51 .
5,00 X
2,00 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,39 .
1,78 .
5,00 X
1,92 .
5,00 X
0,16 .
5,00 X
4,12 X
5,00 X
0,56 .
1,95 .
0,76 .
3,47 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,29 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
1,40 .

+ +

+ +

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

TP7 TP8

TP7 TP8 TP9/1
0,51 . - 008. - 0,00
5,00 X - 060 . - 0,00
0,83 . + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
0,47 . - 0,77. - 0,00
0,40 . - 053. - 0,00
0,61 . - 023. - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
1,63 . + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 5,00 X - 0,00
1,92 . + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
0,03 . - 046 . - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
0,35 . - 021. - 0,00
5,00 X - 2,77 . - 0,00
5,00 X - 245, - 0,00
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00
0,80 . - 039. - 0,00
1,11 . + 0,02. - 0,00
5,00 X - 221, - 0,00
5,00 X + 1,57. - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
3,51 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
2,16 . - 001. - 0,00
5,00 X - 254 - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
0,51 . + 4,89 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 006 . - 0,00
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St. Nr. Fahrer 1

32 Frisee Florian

33 Rott Franz

34 Vogler Alois

35 Puschacher Reinhard
36 Jura Daniel

37 Stocker Manfred
38 Eder Bernhard

39 Mischka Markus
40 Tacke Thomas

41 Radl Stephan

42 Pelz Phillip

43 Stenzel Sebastian
44 Bailer Michael

45 Klenner Klaus

46 Kautnik Wolfgang
47 Grohs Peter

48 Schretter Herwig
49 Wenth Thomas
50 Konig Wolfgang
51 Haunschmidt Robert
52 Habersack Anton
53 Zimmermann Klaus
54 Eichhorn Herbert
55 Ehrlich Julius

56

57 Amr Katkhouda
58

59 Vitouch Peter

60 Dillinger Max

61 Krausz Stefan

62 Schneider Hans

Fahrer 2

Frisee Fabio

Fiedler Ado

Vogler Wolfgang
Rockenbauer Andreas
Steigberger Elena
Stocker Daniela
Buchta Wolfgang
Mischka Giulia
Binder Christian

Radl Alexandra

Ehrlich Priska
Bailer Barbara
Radl Christian
Schindler Willy
Hirss Rainer
Schretter Elena
Wenth Daniela
Kénig Fabian
Haunschmidt Eva
Habersack Simon
Bacher Angelika
Michal Wolfgang
Ehrlich Eva

Hoénigl Susanne

Vitouch Elisabeth

Wieland Elmar

Maier Michael

Schneider Martina, Sebastia

SUMME

56,00

4,46
24,51
51,93

1,68

1,72
16,02
24,15
10,20

5,49
10,85
19,47

7,91
10,70

4,89
14,18

2,33
18,01
28,42
56,00
12,26

2,30
21,32
39,20
56,00
34,83
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00

o o+ o+ o+ o+ + +

+ + +

+ +

TP4
TP4

1,00 .
0,80 .
2,39 .
1,00 .
0,08 .
0,02 .
0,46 .

4,22

0,12 .
2,16 .
0,21 .
1,00 .
1,00 .
0,38 .
0,21 .
0,63 .
0,35 .
0,09 .

5,00

1,00 .
0,63 .
0,39 .

5,00
5,00

1,00 .
1,00 .
1,00 .
1,00 .
1,00 .
1,00 .
1,00 .

+ + +

+ + + + 4+

+ +

TP5
TP5

5,00 X
0,43 .
5,00
5,00 X
0,10 .
0,09 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,93 .
0,49 .
2,12 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
1,77 .
0,13 .
1,44 .
0,39 .
1,01 .
5,00
5,00 X
0,10 .
0,33 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

>

>

' + + + + 0+ o+

+ + + + + +

TP6
TP6

5,00 X
0,27 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,03 .
0,21 .
5,00 X
5,00
5,00 X
0,73 .
0,14 .
2,19 .
0,06 .
1,24 .
0,41 .
0,78 .
0,28 .
0,33 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
3,94 X
0,07 .
3,04 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

>

+ + o+ o+ o+ 4+

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

TP7 TP8

TP7 TP8 TP9/1
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00
0,95 . + 045. - 0,00
5,00 X + 3,78 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00
0,24 . - 024. - 0,00
0,10 . - 010. - 0,00
1,16 . - 043. - 0,00
5,00 X - 1,27 . - 0,00
0,21 . + 1,24 . - 0,00
0,77 . - 013. - 0,00
5,00 X - 058. - 0,00
5,00 X + 4,66 X - 0,00
0,41 . - 021. - 0,00
5,00 X - 047. - 0,00
1,23 . - 084. - 0,00
1,95 . - 021. - 0,00
0,40 . - 004. - 0,00
0,28 . + 3,60 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00
0,03 . + 5,00 X - 0,00
0,12 . - 022. - 0,00
5,00 X - 087. - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X + 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00
5,00 X - 5,00 X - 0,00
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00
5,00 X - 500X - 0,00



Vienna Hohenstr. Classic - 11. Juni 2022 / Zeiten GESAMT

St. Nr. Fahrer 1

63 Thomas Georg

Fahrer 2

Thomas-Buchegger Claudia

SUMME

56,00

TP4
TP4

1,00 .

TP5
TP5

5,00 X

TP6
TP6

5,00 X

TP7
TP7

5,00 X

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

TP8
TP8 TP9/1
5,00 X - 0,00
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St. Nr.

OCoo~NOOULLA, WN P

WWINNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRLRRLRRERRRRR
P O WVLOWNOUDNWNRPOWLONOODOUDNWNEPRO

Fahrer 1

Hemmelmayer Erich
Jura Markus
Bernhardt Klaus
Ricker Ridiger
Freisler Peter
Pfeiffer Herbert
Griesmayr Norbert
Haugeneder Alfred
Husar Johannes
Scherz Anita
Lattenmayer Helmut
Dillinger Max

Pelz Oliver
Griinkranz Wolfgang
Bennier Oliver
Resch Peter
Eichberger Holger
Scheithauer Erich
Wimpissinger Florian
Riegler Maximilian
Spalj Wolfgang
Knotzl Josef

Ebm Thomas
Fabiankowitsch Michael
Hartmann Wolfgang
Mrak Harald
Csaszar Levente-Zoltan
Riedler Stefan

Pauli Erwin

Mlcoch Marianne
Obrowsky Louis

TP9
Fahrer 2 SUMME TP9/2
Hemmelmayer Alexandra 2,30 .- 0,13 . -
Pham Truc 24,00 . - 043. -
Bernhard Susanne 8,77 .- 0,25 . -
NN 34,15 .+ 048. +
Sedlak Markus 17,79 . - 014.
Pfeiffer Daniel 10,46 .- 0,23 . -
Baumgartner Ferdinand 3,11 .- 0,06 . +
Haugeneder Tina 28,42 . - 043. +
Seifried Wolfgang 27,63 .- 2,37 . -
Schéndorfer Christa 56,00 . - 500X
Lintner Anton 19,33 .- 0,52 . -
Wieland Elmar 22,95 .- 0,60 . -
Pelz Ines 13,59 .- 1,36 . -
Griinkranz Christa 35,28 .- 1,96 . -
Bennier Daniela 24,65 .- 0,71 . -
Resch Heidrun 28,88 . - 090. -
Eichberger Lucia 1,84 . + 010. -
Scheithauer Ursula 30,06 . - 015. -
Wimpissinger Ichrak 22,68 .- 0,35 . -
Hatschek Caroline 56,00 . - 500X -
Spalj Doris 4,11 . - 047 . +
Knotzl Sonja 9,83 . + 0,06.
Mayer Harald 18,20 - 0,54 . -
Fabiankowitsch Gabriele 26,17 + 160. +
Hartmann Elisabeth 22,15 + 024. +
Mrak Andrea 24,30 - 19 . -
Csaszar Anna 4,64 . 0,13 . +
Ritter Sabine 16,71 .- 0,20 . +
Pauli Alexander 32,41 .+ 103. +
Sophie Karasek 21,84 .- 0,62 . -
Masin Christian 11,12 .- 0,26 .

TP9/3

0,14 .
0,81 .
0,17 .
0,86 .
0,28 .
0,61 .
0,25 .
0,42 .

3,28
5,00

>

0,94 .
0,81 .
2,47 .

3,16

0,43 .
0,06 .
0,10 .

5,00

0,82 .

5,00

0,10 .
0,11 .
0,17 .
1,37 .
0,43 .
0,45 .
0,11 .
0,14 .
1,26 .
0,13 .
0,62 .

+ 4+ o+ o+

TP9/4

0,04 .
0,87 .
0,15 .
1,04 .
0,08 .
0,96 .
0,05 .
0,47 .
0,30 .
5,00 X
1,08 .
0,49 .
2,13 .
2,53 .
0,29 .
0,10 .
0,10 .
0,16 .
0,18 .
5,00 X
0,37 .
0,36 .
0,06 .
0,65 .
0,95 .
0,36 .
0,13 .
0,27 .
1,07 .
0,58 .
0,66 .

TP10/1

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

TP10

+

+ 4+ '+ o+ o+

TP10/2

0,00 .
0,05 .
0,06 .
0,40 .
0,92 .
0,30 .
0,02 .
0,44 .
0,17 .
5,00 X
0,38 .
0,33 .
0,53 .
0,49 .
0,14 .
0,95 .
0,22 .
0,45 .
0,41 .
5,00 X
0,11 .
0,70 .
0,40 .
0,62 .
0,56 .
0,27 .
0,42 .
0,11 .
0,18 .
0,40 .
0,63 .

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

PK Sa

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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St. Nr. Fahrer 1

32 Frisee Florian

33 Rott Franz

34 Vogler Alois

35 Puschacher Reinhard
36 Jura Daniel

37 Stocker Manfred
38 Eder Bernhard

39 Mischka Markus
40 Tacke Thomas

41 Radl Stephan

42 Pelz Phillip

43 Stenzel Sebastian
44 Bailer Michael

45 Klenner Klaus

46 Kautnik Wolfgang
47 Grohs Peter

48 Schretter Herwig
49 Wenth Thomas
50 Konig Wolfgang
51 Haunschmidt Robert
52 Habersack Anton
53 Zimmermann Klaus
54 Eichhorn Herbert
55 Ehrlich Julius

56

57 Amr Katkhouda
58

59 Vitouch Peter

60 Dillinger Max

61 Krausz Stefan

62 Schneider Hans

Fahrer 2

Frisee Fabio

Fiedler Ado

Vogler Wolfgang
Rockenbauer Andreas
Steigberger Elena
Stocker Daniela
Buchta Wolfgang
Mischka Giulia
Binder Christian

Radl Alexandra

Ehrlich Priska
Bailer Barbara
Radl Christian
Schindler Willy
Hirss Rainer
Schretter Elena
Wenth Daniela
Kénig Fabian
Haunschmidt Eva
Habersack Simon
Bacher Angelika
Michal Wolfgang
Ehrlich Eva

Hoénigl Susanne

Vitouch Elisabeth

Wieland Elmar

Maier Michael

Schneider Martina, Sebastia

SUMME

56,00

4,46
24,51
51,93

1,68

1,72
16,02
24,15
10,20

5,49
10,85
19,47

7,91
10,70

4,89
14,18

2,33
18,01
28,42
56,00
12,26

2,30
21,32
39,20
56,00
34,83
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00

+ +

+ +

TP9

TP9/2

5,00 X
0,56 .
0,34 .
5,00 X
0,24 .
0,01 .
1,13 .
0,15 .
0,26 .
0,21 .
0,42 .
0,01 .
0,22 .
0,35 .
0,38 .
0,54 .
0,15 .
0,47 .
0,97 .
5,00 X
0,19 .
0,06 .
0,12 .
2,95 .
5,00 X
0,60 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

e + 4+ '+ 4+ o+

4+

TP9/3

5,00 X
0,21 .
0,22 .
5,00 X
0,11 .
0,20 .
0,51 .
0,80 .
0,07 .
0,01 .
1,00 .
0,05 .
0,05 .
0,27 .
0,35 .
1,90 .
0,06 .
5,00 X
1,23 .
5,00 X
0,43 .
0,15 .
0,09 .
3,74 X
5,00 X
0,97 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

TP9/4

5,00 X
0,62 .
0,97 .
5,00 X
0,09 .
0,42 .
0,56 .
0,65 .
0,37 .
0,24 .
0,71 .
0,67 .
0,16 .
0,29 .
0,37 .
1,40 .
0,14 .
5,00 X
0,19 .
5,00 X
0,44 .
0,39 .
0,22 .
3,58 X
5,00 X
1,05 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

TP10/1

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

TP10

o+ o+ o+

+ +

TP10/2

5,00 X
0,02 .
0,74 .
5,00 X
0,03 .
0,27 .
0,60 .
0,36 .
1,00 .
0,31 .
0,13 .
0,17 .
0,34 .
0,34 .
0,19 .
1,96 .
0,07 .
0,22 .
0,47 .
5,00 X
0,25 .
0,12 .
0,62 .
0,78 .
5,00 X
0,89 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

PK Sa

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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St. Nr. Fahrer 1

63 Thomas Georg

Fahrer 2

Thomas-Buchegger Claudia

SUMME

56,00

TP9

TP9/2

5,00 X

TP9/3

500 X +

TP9/4

5,00 X

RallyeOrg

Fahren mit Freude
www.rallyeorg.at

TP10 PK Sa
TP10/1 TP10/2

0,00. + 500X 0,00



